BAR CHOW

SMOKED SOY POKE 290
KARE KARE WINGS 395
SALTED EGG WINGS 450
With real salted egg yolks

HONEY SOY GARLIC WINGS 395
SISIG 360
TENDERLOIN SALPICAO 550
ONION RINGS 330
QUESABIRRIA TACOS 440
NACHOS 320
BBQ TOFU 290
KANI CHEESE STICKS 300

With mango curry dip

TRUFFLE PARMESAN ARANCINI 310

VFTERHOURS

BAKED BRIE
With blueberries & truffle honey.

BBQ POCKETS
With Bourbon BBQ & Cheese sauce

PUB FRIES

With crispy bacon, caramelized onions & cheese sauce.

SAUSAGE PLATTER

Hungarian, Italian Garlic, Shueblig. Good for sharing.

SALMON POPPERS

With creamy dill sauce. Good for sharing

BUFFALO CHICKEN POPPERS
With blue cheese dip. Good for sharing

GARLIC PARM CHICKEN POPPERS
With garlic aioli dip. Good for sharing

YAKITORI - Minimum order of 3 sticks.

Enoki Bacon Chicken Negima

Pork Satay Zesty Tuna

MAIN COURSE

BOURBON BBQ BACK RIBS 640
With mashed potato & coleslaw.

BREWSKI CHOPS

In “beer blanc” sauce, with mashed potato & caramelized
peppers.

CRISPY SKIN SALMON 630
In balsamic reduction sauce with mashed potato & carrot purée.

JERK CHICKEN 390
With dirty rice, chimichurri & salsa.

SANDWICHES

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER 450
Two all beef patties

CHILI DOG 320
DESSERTS

KEY LIME PIE 190
LEMON CARAMEL SEMIFREDDO 250

Half frozen ice cream with honey lemon caramel.

RIBEYE STEAK (For Sharing)

With fondant potatoes, red wine jus & buttered vegetables.

SINIGANG RISOTTO
With crispy liempo, sautéed shrimp paste & veggies.

CHICKEN SALPICAO
With Pesto rice

PIZZA & PASTA

FOUR CHEESE TORTILLA PIZZA

Mozzarella, feta, Parmigiano Reggiano, gorgonzola
on crispy tortilla

ALL MEAT PIZZADILLA

Succulent meats on two tortillas & layers of mozzarella.
PORK BINAGOONGAN PASTA
ASIAN GARLIC NOODLES

BACON TRUFFLE PASTA

560

290

290

820

450

450

450

751stick

Chicken Reba

Tsukune

410

540

310

295

470

Please notify your server of any FOOD ALLERGIES. Prices are inclusive of VAT & exclusive of 10% service charge.




