- ♥FTERHOURS -

BAR CHOW

SMOKED SOY POKE	290
KARE KARE WINGS	395
SALTED EGG WINGS With real salted egg yolks	450
HONEY SOY GARLIC WINGS	395
SISIG	360
TENDERLOIN SALPICAO	550
ONION RINGS	330
QUESABIRRIA TACOS	440
NACHOS	320
BBQ TOFU	290
KANI CHEESE STICKS With mango curry dip	300
TRUFFLE PARMESAN ARANCINI	310

BAKED BRIE		560
With blueberries & truffle hor	ney.	
BBQ POCKETS		290
With Bourbon BBQ & Cheese	sauce	
PUB FRIES		290
With crispy bacon, caramelize	ed onions & cheese sauce.	
SAUSAGE PLATTER		820
Hungarian, Italian Garlic, Shu	ueblig. Good for sharing.	
SALMON POPPERS		450
With creamy dill sauce. Good	for sharing	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	POPPERS	450
With blue cheese dip. Good fo	or sharing	
GARLIC PARM CHICK	EN POPPERS	450
With garlic aioli dip. Good for	rsharing	
YAKITORI - Minimum order	r of 3 sticks.	75/stick
Enoki Bacon	Chicken Negima	Chicken Reba
	Zesty Tuna	Tsukune

MAIN COURSE

BOURBON BBQ BACK RIBS	640
With mashed potato & coleslaw.	
DDEL CHE CHO DO	
BREWSKI CHOPS	560
In "beer blanc" sauce, with mashed potato & caramelized peppers.	
CRISPY SKIN SALMON	630
In balsamic reduction sauce with mashed potato & carrot pur	rée.
JERK CHICKEN	390

RIBEYE STEAK (For Sharing)	1,800
With fondant potatoes, red wine jus & buttered vegetables.	
SINIGANG RISOTTO	750
With crispy liempo, sautéed shrimp paste & veggies.	
CHICKEN SALPICAO	350
With Pesto rice	

SANDWICHES

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER Two all beef patties	450
CHILI DOG	320
CHILI DOG	320
DESSERTS	
KEY LIME PIE	190
LEMON CARAMEL SEMIFREDDO Half frozen ice cream with honey lemon caramel.	250

PIZZA & PASTA

FOUR CHEESE TORTILLA PIZZA Mozzarella, feta, Parmigiano Reggiano, gorgonzola	410
on crispy tortilla	
ALL MEAT PIZZADILLA	540
Succulent meats on two tortillas & layers of mozzarella.	
PORK BINAGOONGAN PASTA	310
ASIAN GARLIC NOODLES	295

 $\, extstyle -\,$ Please notify your server of any FOOD ALLERGIES. Prices are inclusive of VAT & exclusive of 10% service charge. $\, extstyle -\,$